
Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05863278 

Name of Company 

Vista Torbay Limited 

|/We 
Stephen James Hobson 
Vantage Point 

Woodwater Park 

Pynes Hill 

Exeter 

EX2 5FD 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 6 February 2015 

Signed Date fo Ca Di 
— 

Francis Clark 

Vantage Point _ 

Woodwater Park Insoly s 

Pynes Hill & 

Exeter at ! 

EX2 5FD a A20 A418CI5T" 
14/02/2015 #145 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
Ref 10434/SJH/CCM 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Vista Torbay Limited 

on the 6 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sums Ge conan) 

Signed a 

YY 

Dated b\2| iG: 



Vista Torbay Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Motor Vehicle - Ford Transit AJ12 HFG 8,326 00 8,200 00 
Lloyds Bank Commercial Finance Limited (9,560 73) 

Deficiency c/d (1,360 73) 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Leasehold Property 2 00 Uncertain 
Fixtures, Fittings and Stock 30,333 00 2,700 00 

Motor Vehicle - Ford Transit WG60 NRY 8,326 00 4,500 00 

Book Debts 7,426 05 2,447 76 

( tishop Fleming Client Account 8,075 00 8,075 00 

Director's Loan Account 94,826 00 Uncertain 

Shareholder’s Loan Account 94,826 00 Uncertain 

Uncharged assets: 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 17,722 76 

Signatur, KS _> Date ble | S 



Vista Torbay Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 6 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 17,722 76 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
Employee Claims 4,605 23 

4,605 23 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors ’ 13,117 53 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
C . 13,117 53 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 5,623 51 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,494 02 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Lloyds Bank Pic 30,684 02 

30,684 02 
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (23,190 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 5,623 51 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 5,623 51 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Deficiency b/d 1,360 73 
Trade & Expense Creditors 221,069 48 

Employee Claims 18,158 49 
< HM Revenue & Customs (Corp Tax) 100 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 10,334 28 
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 13,478 86 
Customer Deposits Received 12,649 92 

277,052 76 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 

Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 

(271,429 25) 

23,190 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

(294,619 25) 

100 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (294,719 25) 

Stgnatur = Date a Z. Lis 



+L 
60 

$102 
Aeniqay 

90 
0} P10Z 

498A TDS Sal 
(
 

€j0 1 abeg 

ferehs te) 

gy snuarsy 
